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MoppobHaa nHpopMaLma ¢ ykasaHueM KasiopumHocTH, LeH U apobHoro Beixoaa 6ntopg,
HaxoauTca B yrosike notpebutena n 6ygeT npepsioXxeHa BaM rno nepeomMy TpeboBaHwuio.
Detailed information indicating the calorie content, prices and fractional yield of dishes

is located in the consumer's corner and will be offered to you upon request.

Hoebin Ap6arT, 15 / Noviy Arbat st. 15
+7 (977) 354-15-15, wwvw.mumiytrollbar.com



I'pe6eu10K Ha CTBOPKE new
Scallop on the sash

MopcKoun ex
Sea urchin

erBETKVI MaragdHckue
Magadan shrimps

erBETKVI MaragaHckue
rnogKorivyeHHbie
Soft smoked Magadan shrimps

YeTpuua NMnepaTtopckasa
Imperial oyster

UeTpuu,a AKKe (AnoHua)
Akke oyster (lapan)

100r/qg

TwT./pC

100r/qg

100r/9g

TwT./pc

TwT./pc

RAW BAR

350

380

550

550

450

690

YkasaH Bec CbIporo nMpoAyKTa, Coyc BUHHbBIN / Raw product weight, sauce wine

YeTpuu,a Mypouy (dnomus)

Murotsu oyster (Japan)

OTBapHou Tpyb6au
Pacific whelk

ﬂ,aﬂbHEBOCTO\IHbIﬁ
rpe6eLuok
Far East scallop

KamMuyaTtckum Kpab
3a 100 r (yxkasaH Bec CbIporo MpoaykTa)
King crab

MepBaa ¢anaHra
KaMiaTCcKoro Kpa6a
King crab first phalanx

TwT./pC

100r/9g

100r/qg

100r/g

100r/9g

750

1100

1350

2000

2100

XONOLAHbIE 3AKYCKM / cowp starters

BuTble orypupbl v &
Smashed cucumbers

Onuneku Hovenapa v
Nocellara olives

lEl,)Ke[.')KI/I ns FOBHAVIHbII
UHOEUKUN &
Beef/turkey jerky

Cenbp,b Cc KapTOd)EHEM
n anosim m3 Wwyydiben UKpbI
Herring with potatoes and pike caviar aioli

MawTeT U3 NneveHu ubinjieHKa
¢ 6puoLubto
Chicken liver pate with brioche

BPQCKETTa C CbipoM
cTpavaTte/sina
Stracciatella cheese bruschetta

EPHCKETTE C nactpaMum
n3 roeaguHbI
Beef pastrami bruschetta

Epl_-ICKeTTa C JyiococeM
n ryakamorsie
Salmon and guacamole bruschetta

TapTap U3 roBaXkbeu
BbIPe3KWU new
Beef tenderloin tartare

TapTap n3 TYyHUa C dBokKapgo
Tuna tartare with avocado

TapTap U3 nococa ¢ ryakamone

Salmon tartare with guacamole

ngpaTa, HSGEKCKME
TOMAaThbl U NecTo
Burrata, tomatoes and pesto

CeBuye u3 rpebeluka new
Scallop ceviche

CANATbI / saaos

OBoLLHOM C_aBoKapo _
W TMMOHHOW 3arnpaBKoM

150r/9g

130r/9g

60r/g

200r/9g

10r/9g

120r/9

120r/9

130r/9g

120r/9

160r1/9

HOr/g

200r/g

1801 /9

200r/qg

Vegetable salad with avocado and lemon dressing

AsunaTckum canar c LLbIMNJ1IeHKOM 220r/g

Asian style chicken salad

Onuebe ¢ Korn4yeHbIMU
KpeeeTKaMn n UKpou

Russian salad with smoked shrimps and caviar

XpycTaw,me 6aknaaHbl
M WynanbLbl KanbMapa
Squid salad & eqggplant

Tennbin canar
C MopenpoAaykKkTtaMum
Warm seafood salad

Kpaboebin canar
C dBoKaago U KuHoa
Crab salad with avocado and quinoa

200r/qg

220r/9

220r/9g

200r/g

430

450

500

590

600

750

800

850

850

850

850

1100

1200

550

650

700

750

1190

1490

FOPAYUE 3AKYCKM / ror appetizers

Kaptodenb épu v

French fries

HarreTchbl KYypUHbIe
Chicken nuggets

KI_-lpVIHbIe KpblJ1iba
BBQ/Buffalo s+
Chicken wings BBQ/Buffalo

KpeBeTku Bacabu
Wasabi shrimps

NMonNKOpH U3 KPeBeTOoOK new 4
Shrimp popcorn

lWawnbivoK us TUrpoBbIX
KpeeeToK ¢ MUKC casnidToM
Tiger prawn skewers with mix salad

duw sHA umnc
n3 MApMHOBAHOU TpPEeCKMU
Fish and chips with marinated cod

cunbl | soups

JdoMawHaa nanwa
C LbinNJIeHKOM
Homemade noodles chicken soup

BopLl, ¢ KOMYeHOU YTKOU
Borscht with smoked duck

ToM am
C MopernpoaAyKTaMun 4+
Tom Yam soup with seafood

120/50r/9

HO/50r /g

200r/g

120r/g

HOr/qg

190r/9

250/100r/q

4OO0Tr /g

4O00/50r/g

360/90r/9g

350

420

650

700

750

850

850

4HOO®

650

790

nACTA M PABMO"M / PASTA AND RAVIOLI

Mbl MOXeM NpUroToBMTb Macty 6es rarTeHa /

We can make your gluten free pasta

Tanbatenne ¢ KpeBeTKaMm
M ToMatTamm
Shrimps tagliatelle

Paesuonu c KpeBeTKdMU
M MoL,apesision
Shrimp ravioli

I'Ianapp,enne C LeKdMM|,
YOPU30 U NaApMe3aHOM new
Cheeks, chorizo and parmesan pappardelle

Cnarettn ¢ MopenpoAykKTaMu
Seafood spaghetti

Cnarettn ¢ KpEIGOM
B coyce TepMUOOP new
Crab spaghetti

340r/g

250r/g

300r/9g

280r/qg

300r/9g

850

850

930

950

1250

PbiBHbIE BJ/IIOO A

FISH PLATES

TVII'pOBbIe KpeBeTKU 3a 100r/g
C YeCHOKOM U TpdaBaMW new

Tiger prawns with garlic and herbs

KoTneTsbl us WYKnM ¢ MATbIM 250r/9g

KapTodesieM rno-aomMalluHeMy

Pike cutlets with homemade mashed potatoes

KanbMapbl Ha rpune
C COYCOM YUMMYYPU

Grilled squids with chimichuri sauce

260r/9

dune cyadka yHarm
C OBOLWLAMM new 4S5
Unagi pike perch fillet

270r/9

YepHbiK 6yprep
«BnaaneocToKk»
Black burger

300/120/50r/9

dune cubaca c KaprodenemMm
No-CULLUJTIMUCKU

Sicilian style sea bass

270r/9

Kpabkenk ¢ Kabauykamm
n coycomMm M3 napmMe3dHda
Crab cake with zucchini and parmesan sauce

220r/9

dopenb Tepmnaku
C 3eN1eHbIM canaTtoM

Teriyaki trout with green salad

250r/g

CkoBopoaka ¢ pblsoﬁ

n MopernpoaAyKTamMm

B BUHHOM coYyce

Pan with fish and seafood in wine sauce

500r/qg

rOPH"lEE/ HOT

KoTnetbl us Ubifn/1IeHKa
Cc KapTOd)eanblM nrope
Chicken cutlets with mashed potatoes

260r/9

dune ubinjieHKa c 3eJieHbiIMU 300r/9
oBoLWLadMU U NeperHbIM OaeMuUrjiacom
Chicken fillet with green vegetables

and pepper demi-glace

Bt_.|prep Cc MpaMOpHOﬁ 280/120r1/9
roeaguHon u Kaptodenem épu 4
Burger with marbled beef served with french fries

LLlekun roea)>xbm

¢ KaptodesibHbIM Mnrope

n KapamMese3npoeaHHbIM JIYKOM
Beef cheeks with mashed potatoes

270r/9

and caramelized onion

MoBAXXbA Bbipe3ka

¢ MUHM KapTtodenemMm

M acrnymoun ms 6enbix rpubos
Beef tenderloin with baby potatoes

250r/g

and porcini espuma

Ctenk Pubau NMpaum 300/150/50r/g
C MATbIM Kaptodenem

M AOMalUuHen ap>XXUKOM new

Rib eye steak Prime with mashed potatoes and adjika

650

700

850

1150

990

1200

1200

1590

1850

700

750

890

1150

1250

3700

®

B/IIOAA HA KOMIMAHMIO /

PLATES TO SHARE

MsacHoe nnaro 200r/g 1700
Meat platter

CbipHoOe nnarto 230r/g 2000
Cheese platter

Pbi6bHOe nnaTo 220r/q 2300
Fish platter

dpykKTOoBaA Tapesika w 1900r/g 2500
Fruit platter

Mopckou ceTt 700/100r/g 7500

KpeBeTKU MaragdHckue / KpeBeTKU MaragdHckue
rnogKorn4yeHHble / AanbHeBOCTOMHbIM rpebeLlok /
oTBapHou Tpybay / 1-a danaHra KkaMmyatckoro Kpaba
Seafood set

Magadan shrimps / soft smoked Magadan shrimps / Far East

scallop / boiled buccinidae / Kamchatka crab first phalanx

COYCHI

SAUCES

MepeyHbi /| 6enoe BUHO [/ CbipHbIN |/
TprodenbHbIM NapMesaH /| ryakamone /
AOMALUHAA aa)XuKa [ pym
Pepper / White wine / Cheese/ Guacamole /

Truffle parmesan / Ajika / PRouille

50r/g 250

AECEPTbl | DESSERTS

Baracu Motn 50r/g 250
Wagashi mochi

BaHunbHoOe MOpPOXeHoe

C TOoJ/INeHOU KHHGHMKOM 70r/9 350
Vanilla ice cream with smashed strawberries

KokocoBbIXM YMa nyauvHr 150r/9g 350
C ArogHbiM coycomM

Coconut chia pudding with berry sauce

HanoneoH or/g 4eo
Napoleon cake

MaHHa-kKoTTa 200r/9 4o0®
Panna cotta

Yuskenk CaH-CebacTbaH 1971/9g 500

San sebastian cheesecake

YcnoBHble o603HaveHma/
Conditional symbols:

NEW HOBMHKA /[ rnew arrival
<< ocTpoe 6nrop0 / spicy plate item

<4 NMnkKaHTHoe 6nropo / savory plate

W BereTapuaHckoe 61000 [/ vegetarian plate

Mpegynpeante oduumaHTa ob MMeroLLLenca Y BaC anieprum Ha npoayKTbl.

If you are allergic to some products please inform your waiter



